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Start Time: 1:30 P.M Friday Time:  2:00 P.M 

Date Days Degree Part Group Course Code                                                          Course Title 

29-12-2016 Thu M.Com I II MCO-C11 Management Human Resource Management & Strategic Management(comp) 

30-12-2016 Fri M.Com II II            MCO-D11 Operation and Production Management 

02-01-2017 Mon M.Com I II MCO-C12 Quantitative Techniques in Business (comp) 

 03-01-2017 Tue M.Com II II              MCO-D12 Industrial and Management Accounting 

 04-01-2017 Wed M.Com I II MCO-C13 Financial Management & Analysis of Financial Statements (comp) 

05-01-2017 Thu M.Com II II            MCO-D13 Company Law, Business Law & Labour Law 

06-01-2017 Fri M.Com I II MCO-C14 Business Communication (comp) 

09-01-2017 Mon M.Com II II             MCO-D14 Introduction of E-Commerce 

10-01-2017 Tue M.Com I II MCO-C15 Economic Analysis and Managerial Economics (Comp) 

11-01-2017 Wed M.Com II II            MCO-D15 Marketing Management & Business Research Methods 

12-01-2017 Thu M.Com I II MCO-C16 Accounting for Decision Making (comp) 

13-01-2017 Fri M.Com II II            MCO-D58 Taxation Management 

16-01-2017 Mon M.Com I II MCO-C17 Computer Application in Business (comp) 

17-01-2017 Tue M.Com II II           MCO-D55 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management 

18-01-2017 Wed 

M.Com II II           MCO-D52 Advance Accounting 

M.Com II II           MCO-D56 Islamic Principles of Finance and Public Finance 

19-01-2017 Thu 

M.Com II II         MCO-D53 Government Accounting 

M.Com II II          MCO-D57 Specialized Financial Institutions 

20-01-2017 Fri M.Com II II          MCO-D54 Advanced Auditing Prolems 

23-01-2017 Mon M.Com II II         MCO-D61 Corporate Fianance 

24-01-2017 Tue M.Com II II        MCO-D63 Cost Accounting for Selected Industries 

25-01-2017 Wed M.Com II II        MCO-D64 Islamic Principles of Trade and Finance 

Practical Starting Time: 10:00 A.M 

27-01-2017 Fri M.Com I I/II MCO-C71 Computer Application In Business & Practical Demonstration(Practical) 

If found any clash /error  please report to the undersigned 
 


